
POSITION FIRST NAME SURNAME EMAIL ADDRESS 

Principal Rob Alexander rob.alexander@tccr.com.au  

Deputy Principal: Mission Claire Stitt claire.stitt@tccr.com.au  

Assistant Principal: Boarding Ron Armstrong ron.armstrong@tccr.com.au  

Assistant Principal: Curriculum Brenda  Mallory brenda.mallory@tccr.com.au  

Assistant Principal: Students 
(Senior School)     

Andrew             Stein                     andrew.stein@tccr.com.au 

Assistant Principal: Students 
(Middle School) 

Karen Lester karen.lester@tccr.com.au  

STUDENT WELLBEING 

Students' Dean Timothy Murphy timothy.murphy@tccr.com.au  

Wallace House Dean Kevin Chopping kevin.chopping@tccr.com.au  

Rice House Dean Bryan Gaukroger bryan.gaukroger@tccr.com.au   

Glover House Dean Patricia Cumming patricia.cumming@tccr.com.au  

Ryan House Dean Leonie Wanchap leonie.wanchap@tccr.com.au  

McAuley House Dean Megan Grove megan.grove@tccr.com.au  

Quinn House Dean Dane Stevenson dane.stevenson@tccr.com.au 

College Counsellor Melinda Libke melinda.libke@tccr.com.au 

College Counsellor Andrew Prince andrew.prince@tccr.com.au  

Indigenous Education Liaison 
Officer 

Jazzman Major jazzman.major@tccr.com.au  

Student Support Officer Roy Thompson roy.thompson@tccr.com.au  

BOARDING CAMPUSES 

Head of House - Boys Chris Lyons chris.lyons@tccr.com.au  

Head of House - Girls Maxene Armstrong maxene.armstrong@tccr.com.au  

Secretary  Cynthia Drane cynthia.drane@tccr.com.au  

CURRICULUM 

Year 12 Schooling Coordinator Dane Coughlan dane.coughlan@tccr.com.au  

Year 10/11 Schooling Coordinator Monil Beotra monil.beotra@tccr.com.au  

Middle Schooling Assistant Mark Gabriel mark.gabriel@tccr.com.au  

ACADEMIC DEANS 

Religious Education Judy Hoch judy.hoch@tccr.com.au  

English Renee Williams renee.williams@tccr.com.au  

Mathematics Michael Andersen michael.andersen@tccr.com.au  

Science Grant Williams grant.williams@tccr.com.au 

Study of Humanities Shane Caird shane.caird@tccr.com.au  

Health & Physical Education Michael Rose michael.rose@tccr.com.au  

Business Education & IT Nathan Ramm nathan.ramm@tccr.com.au  

The Arts Therese Quinn therese.quinn@tccr.com.au  

Technology Education - Hospitality Derryn Acutt derryn.acutt@tccr.com.au  

Industrial Technology John Acworth john.acworth@tccr.com.au  

COORDINATORS 

UMNOS Success Coordinator Rachele Belz rachele.belz@tccr.com.au  

Inclusive Curriculum Merrilyn Bulder merrilyn.bulder@tccr.com.au  

Director of Sport  Michael Busby michael.busby@tccr.com.au 

Careers/VET Program Karen Copping karen.copping@tccr.com.au 

TEACHING STAFF 

 Jacqueline Andersen jacqueline.andersen@tccr.com.au  

 Leisa Allwood leisa.allwood@tccr.com.au  
 Jacqui Baker jacqui.baker@tccr.com.au 

 Debra Bayliss debra.bayliss@tccr.com.au 

 Trent Benson trent.benson@tccr.com.au 

 Patricia Billman patricia.billman@tccr.com.au  

 Justin Carlos justin.carlos@tccr.com.au 

 Amy Challacombe amy.challacombe@tccr.com.au  
 Jeremy Cooper jeremy.cooper@tccr.com.au  

 Stephanie Coughlan stephanie.coughlan@tccr.com.au 

 Robyn Covington robyn.covington@tccr.com.au   
 Elva Cupo elva.cupo@tccr.com.au 

 Emma Currie emma.currie@tccr.com.au   

 Paul Dever paul.dever@tccr.com.au  

 Kevin Farr kevin.farr@tccr.com.au 

 Lynette Fellowes lynette.fellowes@tccr.com.au  

 Karen Fox karen.fox@tccr.com.au  

 Alice Galea alice.galea@tccr.com.au  

 Tanya Gill tanya.gill@tccr.com.au  

 Stephanie Grogan stephanie.grogan@tccr.com.au 

 Daniel Hair daniel.hair@tccr.com.au  
 Shane Hair shane.hair@tccr.com.au 

mailto:rob.alexander@tccr.com.au
mailto:claire.stitt@tccr.com.au
mailto:ron.armstrong@tccr.com.au
mailto:brenda.mallory@tccr.com.au
mailto:andrew.stein@tccr.com.au
mailto:karen.lester@tccr.com.au
mailto:timothy.murphy@tccr.com.au
mailto:kevin.chopping@tccr.com.au
mailto:bryan.gaukroger@tccr.com.au
mailto:patricia.cumming@tccr.com.au
mailto:leonie.wanchap@tccr.com.au
mailto:megan.grove@tccr.com.au
mailto:dane.stevenson@tccr.com.au
mailto:melinda.libke@tccr.com.au
mailto:andrew.prince@tccr.com.au
mailto:jazzman.major@tccr.com.au
mailto:roy.thompson@tccr.com.au
mailto:chris.lyons@tccr.com.au
mailto:maxene.armstrong@tccr.com.au
mailto:cynthia.drane@tccr.com.au
mailto:dane.coughlan@tccr.com.au
mailto:monil.beotra@tccr.com.au
mailto:mark.gabriel@tccr.com.au
mailto:judy.hoch@tccr.com.au
mailto:renee.williams@tccr.com.au
mailto:michael.andersen@tccr.com.au
mailto:grant.williams@tccr.com.au
mailto:shane.caird@tccr.com.au
mailto:michael.rose@tccr.com.au
mailto:nathan.ramm@tccr.com.au
mailto:therese.quinn@tccr.com.au
mailto:derryn.acutt@tccr.com.au
mailto:john.acworth@tccr.com.au
mailto:rachele.belz@tccr.com.au
mailto:merrilyn.bulder@tccr.com.au
mailto:michael.busby@tccr.com.au
mailto:karen.copping@tccr.com.au
mailto:jacqueline.andersen@tccr.com.au
mailto:leisa.allwood@tccr.com.au
mailto:jacqui.baker@tccr.com.au
mailto:trent.benson@tccr.com.au
mailto:patricia.billman@tccr.com.au
mailto:justin.carlos@tccr.com.au
mailto:amy.challacombe@tccr.com.au
mailto:jeremy.cooper@tccr.com.au
mailto:stephanie.coughlan@tccr.com.au
mailto:robyn.covington@tccr.com.au
mailto:elva.cupo@tccr.com.au
mailto:emma.currie@tccr.com.au
mailto:paul.dever@tccr.com.au
mailto:kevin.farr@tccr.com.au
mailto:lynette.fellowes@tccr.com.au
mailto:karen.fox@tccr.com.au
mailto:alice.galea@tccr.com.au
mailto:tanya.gill@tccr.com.au
mailto:stephanie.grogan@tccr.com.au
mailto:daniel.hair@tccr.com.au
mailto:shane.hair@tccr.com.au


 Ayesha Hall ayesha.hall@tccr.com.au  

 Amanda Heasman amanda.heasman@tccr.com.au  

 Kaitlyn Hipgrave kaitlyn.hipgrave@tccr.com.au  

 Wayne Kerrisk wayne.kerrisk@tccr.com.au  

 Andrew Lamb andrew.lamb@tccr.com.au 

 Kelly Lawton kelly.lawton@tccr.com.au  

 Maria Learmonth maria.learmonth@tccr.com.au  
 Brett Lougheed brett.lougheed@tccr.com.au  
 Alana Martin alana.martin@tccr.com.au  

 Karen McCall karen.mccall@tccr.com.au  
 Christopher McIntosh christopher.mcintosh@tccr.com.au  

 Annie Metcalf annie.metcalf@tccr.com.au  

 Bridget Moloney bridget.moloney@tccr.com.au  

 Sylvia Nicholson sylvia.hamilton@tccr.com.au  

 Fredrik Olsson fredrik.olsson@tccr.com.au 

 Dan Pratt dan.pratt@tccr.com.au  

 Scott Robertson scott.robertson@tccr.com.au  
 Suzanne Ryan suzanne.ryan@tccr.com.au  
 Annette Sercombe annette.sercombe@tccr.com.au  
 Jacinta Taske jacinta.taske@tccr.com.au  

 Steve Thomas steve.thomas@tccr.com.au  

 Veronica Walters veronica.walters@tccr.com.au  

 Sam Williams sam.williams@tccr.com.au  

 Allan Wilson allan.wilson@tccr.com.au  

 Dianne Wolfenden dianne.wolfenden@tccr.com.au 

 Cameron Wust  cameron.wust@tccr.com.au  

ANCILLARY 

Principal’s Secretary                 Gaye                 Murphy                    gaye.murphy@tccr.com.au 

Business Manager Julie-Ann Thackeray julie-ann.thackeray@tccr.com.au 

Facilities Manager Mick Hoare mick.hoare@tccr.com.au  

PR & Communications Pauline Crow pauline.crow@tccr.com.au  

Cultural Director Bernadette Mitchell bernadette.mitchell@tccr.com.au  

Enrolments Officer Meg Halberstater enrolments@tccr.com.au  

School Fee queries Rose Bowden school.fees@tccr.com.au 

General School email Sharon O’Grady tccr@tccr.com.au  
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